~ CORONADO/MAINLAND SHUFFLEBOARD CLUB SCHEDULE ~

CUE-HOUSE CALENDAR HAS UPDATES
Show the 3 ND tournaments at CMSC.

Show VSCA final tournament (many CMSC players there)

Plan Two Sing/Ming per month. If a Memorial tournament? - replace a S/M

Show the VSCA & ND Meetings in Deland (Club execs + three captains)

Show Masters and TOC (May be at our club. Many members will attend and/or assist)
Show Flagler Events (Parking demand) and Bike Week (Noise)

Notes -
Date Day of Weel Time
2015-2016
OCt-- Mondays  6:45 - 9:00 PM
Mar.
OCTOBER .
Mon, Tue 9-5
Fri 5-8PM
Sat 10 AM - 2:30 PM
Tues 9AM -4 PM
Thur, Fri, Sat 8 AM -5 PM
Sat 12:00 - 4:00
NOVEMBER .
2 Mon 1:30
4 Wed 12:30-4 PM
5,6,7 Thu, Fri,Sat 8:30AM-5:00PM
7 Sat 10:30-12:00
10 Tues 9AM -4 PM
11 Wed 12:30-4 PM
13, 14, 15 Fri, Sat All Day
18 Wed 12:30-4 PM
20 Fri 5-8PM
24 Tues 9AM -4 PM
25 Wed No Intercity
26 Thurs 12:30-4 PM
28 Sat 10 AM -7 PM
DECEMBER .
2 Wed 12:30-4 PM
5 Sat 10:30-12:00
8 Tues 9AM -4 PM
9 Wed 12:30-4 PM
12 Sat 12:00 - 4:00
16 Wed 12:30-4 PM
18 Fri 5-8PM
22 Tues 9AM -4 PM
25 Tue

November 30, 2015

Event Type
Cribbage Game
N S B Senior Games Tournament
Pot Luck Social
ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland non-club

Singles Mingles Club Competition
ND -Tournament - Any Doubles Tournament
FUN DAY Fun Event
Winter Schedule Starts - Afternoon Daily Play Schedule

InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
ND -Tournament - AM Doubles, Pro Doubles
10:30 Executive 11:30 General

InterCity League

Club Meetings
Club Competition
InterCity League
Flagler Event
InterCity League
Social

Club Competition

Singles Mingles
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
NSB Flamingo Follies
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
Thanksgiving Pot Luck
Singles Mingles

InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) Holiday
Flagler Wine Walk - Art Walk Flagler Event

InterCity League
Club Meetings
Club Competition
InterCity League

InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
10:30 Executive 11:30 General

Singles Mingles
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)

FUN DAY Fun Event
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
Christmas Pot Luck Social

Singles Mingles Club Competition
Christmas Holiday



JANUARY 2016

1 Fri
2 Sat
2 Sat
6 Wed
9 Sat
9 Sat
12 Tues
13 Wed
14, 15, 16 Thur, Fri, Sat
16 Sat
20 Wed
22 Fri
23 Sat
26 Tues
27 Wed
30 Sat
FEBRUARY
3 Wed
6 Sat
6 Sat
8,97 Mon, Tues
9 Tues
10 Wed
13 Sat
13 Sat
17 Wed
19 Fri
20 Sat
23 Tues
24 Wed
27 Sat
MARCH
2 Wed
5 Sat
5 Sat

8,9 Tues, Wed
10.11 Thu, Fri

12 Sat

12 Sat

15 Tues

22 Tues
24,25 Thu, Fri

26 Sat

26 Sat

10:30-12:00
12 Noon
12:30-4 PM
12:00-4:00
12 Noon

9 AM -4 PM
12:30-4 PM
8 AM-6PM
12 Noon
12:30-4 PM
5-8PM

10 AM - 2:30 PM
9AM -4 PM
12:30-4 PM
12 Noon

12:30-4 PM
10:30-12:00
12 Noon
8:30 AM
9AM -4 PM
12:30-4 PM
12:00 - 4:00
12 Noon
12:30-4 PM
5-8PM

12 Noon
9AM -4 PM
12:30-4 PM
12 Noon

12:30-4 PM
10:30-12:00
12 Noon
12:30-4 PM
9AM-5PM
12 Noon
12:00-4:00
9AM -4 PM
9AM -4 PM
9AM-5PM
10 AM - 2:30 PM
5:00 PM

New Years Day Holiday
Club Meetings
Scoring Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
FUN DAY (Tentative) Fun Event
Scoring Competition
Singles Mingles Club Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
ND Tournament - Pro Dbls, Any AM Dbls Tournament
Scoring Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
Pot Luck Social
non-club
Singles Mingles Club Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
Scoring Competition

10:30 Executive 11:30 General

ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland

InterCity League
Club Meetings
Scoring Competition
Mayor's / Memorial Trmt. Tournament
Singles Mingles Club Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
FUN DAY (Tentative) Competition
Scoring Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
Pot Luck Social
Scoring Competition
Singles Mingles Club Competition
InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule) InterCity League
Scoring Competition

InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
10:30 Executive 11:30 General

InterCity League

Club Meetings
*Scoring if needed Competition
InterCity League
Tournament

InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)
10:30 Executive 11:30 General

InterCity -Deland Tournament
Tournament Of Champions? Location?
*Scoring if needed Competition
*FUN DAY (Tentative) Fun Event
Singles Mingles Club Competition
Singles Mingles Club Competition
Tournament
non-club

MASTERS?, Location?
ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland

BANQUET AND SPECIAL MTG. Meeting, Event



