

~ CORONADO/MAINLAND SHUFFLEBOARD CLUB SCHEDULE ~
CUE-HOUSE CALENDAR HAS UPDATES

November 30, 2015

- Notes - Show the 3 ND tournaments at CMSC.
 Show VSCA final tournament (many CMSC players there)
 Plan Two Sing/Ming per month. If a Memorial tournament? - replace a S/M
 Show the VSCA & ND Meetings in Deland (Club execs + three captains)
 Show Masters and TOC (May be at our club. Many members will attend and/or assist)
 Show Flagler Events (Parking demand) and Bike Week (Noise)

Date	Day of Week	Time	Event	Type
2015-2016				
Oct. - Mar.	Mondays	6:45 - 9:00 PM	Cribbage	Game
OCTOBER				
	Mon, Tue	9 - 5	N S B Senior Games	Tournament
	Fri	5 - 8 PM	Pot Luck Social	
	Sat	10 AM - 2:30 PM	ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland	non-club
	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
	Thur, Fri, Sat	8 AM - 5 PM	ND -Tournament - Any Doubles	Tournament
	Sat	12:00 - 4:00	FUN DAY	Fun Event
NOVEMBER				
2	Mon	1:30	Winter Schedule Starts - Afternoon Daily Play	Schedule
4	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
5, 6, 7	Thu, Fri, Sat	8:30AM-5:00PM	ND -Tournament - AM Doubles, Pro Doubles	
7	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	10:30 Executive 11:30 General	Club Meetings
10	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
11	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
13, 14, 15	Fri, Sat	All Day	NSB Flamingo Follies	Flagler Event
18	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
20	Fri	5 - 8 PM	Thanksgiving Pot Luck	Social
24	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
25	Wed	No Intercity		
26	Thurs	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	Holiday
28	Sat	10 AM - 7 PM	Flagler Wine Walk - Art Walk	Flagler Event
DECEMBER				
2	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
5	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	10:30 Executive 11:30 General	Club Meetings
8	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
9	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
12	Sat	12:00 - 4:00	FUN DAY	Fun Event
16	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
18	Fri	5 - 8 PM	Christmas Pot Luck	Social
22	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
25	Tue			Christmas Holiday

JANUARY 2016

1	Fri			New Years Day Holiday
2	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	10:30 Executive 11:30 General	Club Meetings
2	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
6	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
9	Sat	12:00 - 4:00	FUN DAY (Tentative)	Fun Event
9	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
12	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
13	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
14, 15, 16	Thur, Fri, Sat	8 AM - 6 PM	ND Tournament - Pro Dbls, Any AM Dbls	Tournament
16	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
20	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
22	Fri	5 - 8 PM		Pot Luck Social
23	Sat	10 AM - 2:30 PM	ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland	non-club
26	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM	Singles Mingles	Club Competition
27	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
30	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition

FEBRUARY

3	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
6	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	10:30 Executive 11:30 General	Club Meetings
6	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
8, 9?	Mon, Tues	8:30 AM		Mayor's / Memorial Trmt. Tournament
9	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM		Singles Mingles Club Competition
10	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
13	Sat	12:00 - 4:00	FUN DAY (Tentative)	Competition
13	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
17	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
19	Fri	5 - 8 PM		Pot Luck Social
20	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition
23	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM		Singles Mingles Club Competition
24	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
27	Sat	12 Noon		Scoring Competition

MARCH

2	Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity League (See Intercity Team Schedule)	InterCity League
5	Sat	10:30 - 12:00	10:30 Executive 11:30 General	Club Meetings
5	Sat	12 Noon		*Scoring if needed Competition
8, 9	Tues, Wed	12:30 - 4 PM	InterCity -Deland Tournament	InterCity League
10, 11	Thu, Fri	9 AM - 5 PM	Tournament Of Champions? Location?	Tournament
12	Sat	12 Noon		*Scoring if needed Competition
12	Sat	12:00 - 4:00	*FUN DAY (Tentative)	Fun Event
15	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM		Singles Mingles Club Competition
22	Tues	9 AM - 4 PM		Singles Mingles Club Competition
24, 25	Thu, Fri	9 AM - 5 PM	MASTERS?, Location?	Tournament
26	Sat	10 AM - 2:30 PM	ND & VSCA Meetings - Deland	non-club
26	Sat	5:00 PM	BANQUET AND SPECIAL MTG.	Meeting, Event